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Ph.D Student Batch-XII (2024) 

 
S. 
No. 

Enroll. No. Student Name Subject Allotted Supervisor 

1 R240110002 Nukul Kumar Agronomy Dr. Priyanka Bankoti 
2 R240110003 Shivendra Kumar Mishra Agronomy Dr. Priyanka Bankoti 
3 R200743003 Ashmita Bhatt Biotechnology Dr. Lokesh Gambhir 
4 R200743017 Pragya Verma Biotechnology Dr. Lokesh Gambhir 
5 R210743019 Rahima Siddiqui  Biotechnology Dr. Arun Kumar 
6 R240107008 Ritika Singh Biotechnology Dr. Manish Dev Sharma 
7 R210743025 Shraddha Panthi Biotechnology Dr. Arun Kumar 
8 R210743030 Urvashi Gaur Biotechnology Dr. Arun Kumar 
9 R240107011 Vaishnavi Uniyal Biotechnology Dr. Manish Dev Sharma 
10 R240107012 Yaawar Hussain Wani Biotechnology Dr. Arun Kumar 
11 R240107001 Chandni Pundir Botany Dr. Kanchan Bhardwaj  
12 R210752005 Meenakshi Lodhi Botany Dr. Manisha Singh 
13 R240107004 Megha Kant Botany Dr. Kanchan Bhardwaj 
14 R240107002 Himadri Verma Chemistry Dr. Shreya Kotnala 
15 R240107006 Neha Gupta Chemistry Dr. Shreya Kotnala 
16 R240107010 Sumit Kumar Arya Pharmaceutical Chemistry Dr. Subhash Chandra 
17 R240104001 Anshika Rai Commerce Dr.Divya Verma 
18 R210430003 Divya Commerce Dr. Prateek Negi 
19 R190430007 Himani Sahu Commerce Dr. Mini Srivastava 
20 R210430009 Preeti Kumari Commerce Dr. Monika Bangari 
21 R240108001 Ayushi Ahluwalia  Economics Dr. Kanika Rawat 
22 R240108004 Neha Kothari Economics Dr. Kanika Rawat 
23 R200969032 Radhika Mishra Economics Dr. Amarlata 
24 R200970007 Ayushi Sharma Education Dr. Anand Kumar 
25 R240109001 Govind Suyal Education Dr. Balbir Kaur 
26 R240109002 Sakshi Raj Education Dr. Balbir Kaur 
27 R240108005 Pooja Chaudhary Environment Science Dr. Rajesh Rayal 
28 R240108002 Kajal Dutta Geography Dr. Jyotsana Kukreti 
29  R210861003 Malti                   Hindi Dr. Kalpana Thapliyal 
30 R240108003 Manoj Prakash Jaguri  History Dr. Sunil Kishtwal 
31 R240104002 Deepak Thapliyal   Management Dr. Manisha Maiduly 
32 R240104003 Neetika Gupta Management Dr. Sonia Gambhir 
33 R240104004 Riya Chauhan Management Dr. Manisha Maiduly 
34 R240104005 Vikas Chamoli   Management Dr. Vipul Jain 
35 R200756005 Niharika Parashar Mathematics Dr. Rashi Bhargava 
36 R240107003 Jyoti Microbiology Dr. Shweta Sahni 



37 R240107005 Neha Bisht Microbiology Dr. Manjusha Tyagi 
38 R180210001 Ambika Gaur Nursing  Dr. G. Ramalakshmi 
39 R240102001 Julia Massey  Nursing  Dr. G. Ramalakshmi 
40 R240102002 Madhu Bala Nursing  Dr. G. Ramalakshmi 
41 R240102003 Rachal Prasad Nursing  Dr. G. Ramalakshmi 
42 R240102004 Rebecca Priti Bahadur  Nursing  Dr. G. Ramalakshmi 
43 R240106001 Amrita Bisht Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Ashutosh Badola 
44 R240106002 Kiran Singh Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Manish Mishra 
45 R240106003 Manish Kharkwal  Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Arti Sati 
46 R240106004 Meenakshi Ghildiyal  Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Sudhakar Kaushik 
47 R200633008 Mrynal Chamoli Pharmaceutical Science Dr. G. Gnarajan 
48 R190633006 Pinky Bisht Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Meenu 
49 R240106005 Priyanka Bhandari Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Sudhakar Kaushik 
50 R240106006 Rashmi Sharma Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Bhawana Bhatt 
51 R240106007 Sonia Chawla Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Meenu 
52 R200636007 Spardha Trehan Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Meenu 
53 R170635010 Suhasini Nayal Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Meenu 
54 R190635003 Tanya Dimri Pharmaceutical Science Dr. Manish Mishra 
55 R240107007 Nidhi Tiwari Physics Dr.Archana Dhyani 
56 R240110001 Bhupender Plant Pathology Dr.Kalpana Gairola 
57 R240103001 Naresh Chandra Singh Physiotherapy  Dr. Niraj 
58 R210318006 Pooja Bisht Physiotherapy  Dr. Niraj 
59 R240103002 Sandeep Kumar   Physiotherapy  Dr. Niraj 
60 R240103003 Surbhi Joshi Physiotherapy  Dr. Niraj 
61 R240112001 Amita Bhatt Yogic Science Dr.Surender Prasad Rayal 
62 R240112002 Prachi Bhatt  Yogic Science Dr. Saraswati Kala 
63 R240112003 Ravi Kumar   Yogic Science Dr. Anil Thapliyal 
64 R240107009 Samixa Zoology Dr.Rajesh Rayal 

 


